ICR
		 True Day/Night with Mechanical ICR
The camera automatically switches between
color and B/W modes according to the light
changes in the environment. It provides perfect
color images at day time by filtering out IR
light and crisp monochrome images as light
diminishes below a certain level.

Regulatory
Approvals CE, FCC, RoHS
Order Information
Model No.
(MESSOA Brand)
NTSC: NDZ760-HN1-US-MES;
PAL: NDZ760-HP1-EU-MES
(Non-Brand)
NTSC: NDZ760-HN1-US;
PAL: NDZ760-HP1-EU
Accessories Wall mount/Ceiling mount kit with standard package
support; 12V/1A External power adapter